
嘉義縣 102 學年度中埔鄉和興國小三年級編班名冊 

三年詩班 李安琇老師 
 

三年禮班 沈怡秀老師 

 編號 姓名 
 

編號 姓名 

 
1 吳冠霖 

 
1 莊俊偉 

 
2 郭閔欣 

 
2 賴翊善頁 

 
3 陳維倫 

 
3 許友慈 

 
4 林緯璿 

 
4 林俊佑 

 
5 沈于凱 

 
5 林士聖 

 
6 林俊傑 

 
6 韋建圻 

 
7 吳聲佑 

 
7 楊竣凱 

 
8 洪宇哲 

 
8 黃怡彤 

 
9 謝嘉琪 

 
9 盧亭羽 

 
10 廖淯辰 

 
10 林衣彩 

 
11 張語珊 

 
11 翁依琳 

 
12 劉佩芳 

 
12 葉晏岑 

 
13 林惠婷 

 
13 彭怡甄 

 
14 王怡箐 

 
14 蘇子凡 

 
15 李昀容 

 
15 蔡佩君 

 
16 葉詠函 

 
16 鄧鈁予 

 
17 張鈺苑 

 
17 江詠琇 

 
18 晋暄雯 

 
18 宋尹琇 

 
19 施侑里 

 
19 陳亭妤 

 
    

 
20 林佩璇 

 
中華民國 102 年 08 月 09 日 

 

 


